
CECA Scotland

Glasgow & Clyde Valley City Deal Supplier Event on 25 Jan 16
(Opportunity for Main Contractor Stands)

Name Company Telephone Email

Martin Allan Balfour Beatty Civil Limited /
Raynesway Construction Ltd.

Westpoint One
Westpoint Business Park
Marchfield Drive
PAISLEY PA3 2RB

0141 849 0011 Martin.allan@balfourbeatty.com

Nicholas McCormick BAM Nuttall Ltd.
Glasgow Road
KILSYTH
Glasgow G65 9BL

01236 467050 Nicholas.McCormick@BAMNuttall.co.uk

Paul Macgowan Farrans Construction trading as a division
of Northstone (NI) Limited

Oakbank
MID CALDER EH53 0JS

01506 882588 PMagowan@farrans.com

Michael Mitchell /
David Brown

Graham
South Gyle Business Park
34 South Gyle Crescent
EDINBURGH EH12 9EB

07500 787959

07880 406188

Michael.mitchell@graham.co.ul

David.brown@graham.co.uk

Lotus Aherne Interserve Construction Ltd. 07850 381530 lotus.aherne@interserve.com



Debbie Halloran Lagan Construction Group Ltd.
Unit C2
Fairways Business Park
4 Deerpark Avenue
LIVINGSTON EH54 8AF

01506 476430 Debbie.halloran@laganconstruction.com

Graeme Hadden Land Engineering Scotland Ltd.
Skypark 5
Suite 4a
Finnieston Street
GLASGOW G3 8JU

07711 110378 graemehadden@landengineering.co.uk

Jamie Corser R.J. McLeod (Contractors) Ltd.
2411 London Road
GLASGOW G32 8XT

0141 764 2411 jcorser@rjmcleod.co.uk

Roger Reid Morgan Sindall plc.
Trilogy One
11 Woodhall
Eurocentral
Holytown
MOTHERWELL ML1 4YT

01698 738600 Roger.Reid@morgansindall.com

Claire Valentine Morrison Construction
Grange House
West Mains Road
West Mains Industrial Estate
GRANGEMOUTH FK3 8YE

01324 496000 Claire.valentine@morrisonconstruction.co.uk


